

The Kennel Club of Jersey

Registered Status Renewal Form 2024

Mrs Christine Marrett Registered Club Liaison Officer The Kennel Club of Jersey The Anchorage, Langley Avenue Jersey, JE2 7NR

Email: vicechairman@thekennelclubofjersey.com

Your Kennel Club of Jersey annual Registered Club fees of £35 are due for renewal from 1st January '24

Please complete the form IN CAPITAL LETTERS and return with all submissions to the address above

A £10 LATE RENEWAL FEE will be payable on all renewals not received by 31st January 2024

Name of club / Society			
Name and position of person applying			
Position			
Address of person applying			
Number of members	of which	are life members.	
Description of intended activities			
<u> </u>			

Please enclose the following with application (please tick to confirm): -

- Last Set of Accounts
- Last Signed AGM Minutes
- Copy of current insurance certificate
- Details of current officers and Committee
- A Copy of current constitution / rules of the club
- Fee Payable

Payment can be made by:			
Online banking			
Sort code: Account: Name: Ref:	40-25-34 94288092 The Kennel Club of Jersey Registered Club		
Or			
by cheque to "The Kennel Club of Jersey"			